Upto 9,703,448^  - 9,506,756~ Equity Shares

 For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

India Pesticides Ltd

Sanju Agarwal  - The Selling Shareholder ₹ 22.70 Cr
CrCrr

Upto 782,758^  - 766,891~ Equity Shares

Mahendra Swarup Agarwal - The Selling Shareholder ₹ 73.40 Cr  Upto 2,531,034^  - 2,479,729~ Equity Shares

Virendra Swarup Agarwal - The Selling Shareholder ₹ 29.00 Cr  Upto 1,000,000^  - 979,729~ Equity Shares

Pramod Swarup Agarwal - The Selling Shareholder ₹ 32.90 Cr  Upto 1,134,482^  - 1,111,486~ Equity Shares

Vishwas Swarup Agarwal - The Selling Shareholder ₹ 18.90 Cr  Upto 651,724^  - 638,513~ Equity Shares

Vishal Swarup Agarwal - The Selling Shareholder ₹ 21.70 Cr  Upto 74,8275^  - 733,108~ Equity Shares

Other Selling Shareholders  ₹ 220.00 Cr Upto 7,586,206^  - 7,432,432~ Equity Shares
~Lower price Band   ^Upper Price Band

Shareholding Pattern:

Name

Pre Issue Post Issue

No. of Equity
Shares held

% of the pre-Issue
paid- up Equity
Shares capital

No. of Equity
Shares held

% of the post-Issue
paid- up Equity
Shares capital

Promoters & Promoters Group

Promoter 52,506,967 46.97% 43,000,211 37.34%

Promoter Group 39,917,550 35.715 39,917,550 34.66%

Total for Promoter  & Promoter Gr. 92,424,517 82.685 82,917,761 72.00%

Public 19,360,613 17.32% 32,245,747 28.00%

Total 111,785,130 100.00% 115,163,508 100.00%
Based on shares issued/offered at upper price band

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

India Pesticides Limited (“IPL”) is an R&D driven agro-chemical manufacturer of Technicals with a growing
Formulations business. They are among the fastest growing agro-chemical companies in India in terms of volume of
Technicals manufactured. They have recorded 37.17% year-on-year growth in Technicals manufacturing (by volume)
between Fiscal 2020 and Fiscal 2021, reaching more than 75% plant operating rate. IPL manufactured 15,003 MT of
Technicals in Fiscal 2021. They are the sole Indian manufacturer of 5 Technicals and among the leading